
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 M. JAMES MONACO 1.95 17.5čet 1.750001

19:00 D. THEIS MONACO 1.90 13.5čet 1.800002

19:00 E. OKOBO MONACO 1.90 12.5čet 1.800006

19:00 A. DIALLO MONACO 1.95 8.5čet 1.750027

19:00 J. BLOSSOMGAME MONACO 1.80 7.5čet 1.900091

19:00 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 22.5čet 1.850158

19:00 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 11.5čet 1.950233

19:00 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 2.00 10.5čet 1.700234

19:00 C. OSMAN PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 9.5čet 1.950628

19:00 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 2.00 7.5čet 1.700853

19:00 WENYEN G. PANATHINAIKOS 2.00 6.5čet 1.700854

19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS 1.85 15.5čet 1.850855

19:00 I. BRAZDEIKIS ZALGIRIS 1.85 11.5čet 1.850856

19:00 SIRVYDIS D. ZALGIRIS 1.85 8.5čet 1.850857

19:00 A. SMAILAGIC ZALGIRIS 1.95 8.5čet 1.750858

19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.85 6.5čet 1.850859

19:00 BIRUTIS L. ZALGIRIS 2.20 5.5čet 1.600860

19:00 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN 1.95 14.5čet 1.750861

19:00 S. BROWN PARTIZAN 1.95 12.5čet 1.750862

19:00 JONES TYR. PARTIZAN 1.85 10.5čet 1.850863

19:00 B. DAVIES PARTIZAN 2.00 9.5čet 1.700864

19:00 I. BONGA PARTIZAN 1.70 8.5čet 2.000865

19:00 V. MARINKOVIC PARTIZAN 1.95 6.5čet 1.750866

20:30 R. SORKIN MACCABI 1.95 13.5čet 1.750869

20:30 L. RANDOLPH MACCABI 1.90 13.5čet 1.800870

20:30 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI 1.85 12.5čet 1.850871

20:30 T. BLATT MACCABI 1.90 8.5čet 1.800872

20:30 C. EDWARDS BAYERN 1.85 21.5čet 1.850873

20:30 S. NAPIER BAYERN 1.90 9.5čet 1.800874

20:30 A. OBST BAYERN 1.75 9.5čet 1.950875

20:30 V. LUCIC BAYERN 1.85 8.5čet 1.850876

20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN 1.85 8.5čet 1.850877

20:30 J. VOIGTMANN BAYERN 1.95 7.5čet 1.750878

21:00 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.85 13.5čet 1.850881

21:00 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.85 13.5čet 1.850882

21:00 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 2.00 11.5čet 1.700883

21:00 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.75 11.5čet 1.950885

21:00 S. LLULL REAL MADRID 1.85 7.5čet 1.850886

21:00 SHORTS T.J. PARIS 1.85 20.5čet 1.850888

21:00 HIFI N. PARIS 1.85 14.5čet 1.850889

21:00 WARD T. PARIS 1.85 10.5čet 1.850890

21:00 M. JANTUNEN PARIS 2.00 7.5čet 1.700891

21:00 HAYES K. PARIS 1.70 6.5čet 2.000893

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA 1.80 23.5pet 1.900007

01:00 EDWARDS JUS. PHILADELPHIA 1.85 13.5pet 1.850009

01:00 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA 1.90 11.5pet 1.800011

01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 30.5pet 1.750013

01:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE 1.95 16.5pet 1.750014

01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.95 14.5pet 1.750017

01:00 ROLLINS R. MILWAUKEE 1.85 10.5pet 1.850019

01:00 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE 1.85 8.5pet 1.850020

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN 1.90 14.5pet 1.800024

01:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 2.05 12.5pet 1.700025

01:30 WILSON J. BROOKLYN 2.05 10.5pet 1.700026

01:30 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.75 28.5pet 1.950028

01:30 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.95 18.5pet 1.750031

01:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.95 11.5pet 1.750032

01:30 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 2.05 11.5pet 1.700033

01:30 D. DIVINCENZO MINNESOTA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850034

01:30 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850035

01:30 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.95 26.5pet 1.750037

01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.95 20.5pet 1.750040

01:30 WARE K. MIAMI 1.90 11.5pet 1.800046

01:30 LARSSON P. MIAMI 1.85 11.5pet 1.850048

01:30 MITCHELL DAV. MIAMI 1.85 10.5pet 1.850049

01:30 KAIER LI MIAMI 2.05 8.5pet 1.700050

01:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.95 24.5pet 1.750052

01:30 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.85 21.5pet 1.850053

01:30 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.95 18.5pet 1.750059

01:30 S. ALDAMA MEMPHIS 1.85 12.5pet 1.850061

01:30 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.85 7.5pet 1.850075

01:30 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.95 21.5pet 1.750077

01:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.95 17.5pet 1.750081

01:30 SHEAD J. TORONTO 1.75 12.5pet 1.950086

01:30 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.85 24.5pet 1.850087

01:30 SHARPE S. PORTLAND 1.90 21.5pet 1.800092

01:30 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.95 20.5pet 1.750943

01:30 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.85 13.5pet 1.850944

01:30 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND 2.05 8.5pet 1.700945

04:00 L. DONCIC LA LAKERS 1.90 28.5pet 1.800946

04:00 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 2.05 23.5pet 1.700947

04:00 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 1.85 19.5pet 1.850948

04:00 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 1.95 10.5pet 1.750949

04:00 G. VINCENT LA LAKERS 1.85 7.5pet 1.850950

04:00 D. FINNEY SMITH LA LAKERS 1.95 8.5pet 1.750951

04:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.85 24.5pet 1.850952

04:00 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE 1.95 18.5pet 1.750953

04:00 J. KUMINGA GOLDEN STATE 2.05 13.5pet 1.700954

04:00 B. PODZIEMSKI GOLDEN STATE 2.05 12.5pet 1.700955

04:00 MOODY M. GOLDEN STATE 1.90 11.5pet 1.800956

04:00 DR. GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.85 10.5pet 1.850957

04:00 POST Q. GOLDEN STATE 2.05 7.5pet 1.700958



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 THEIS D. MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.60 7.5čet 2.200900

19:00 M. JAMES MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.65 3.5čet 2.100901

19:00 J. BLOSSOMGAME MONACO/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5čet 1.700902

19:00 A. DIALLO MONACO/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5čet 1.700903

19:00 J. HERNANGOMEZ PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.850904

19:00 WENYEN G. PAO/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5čet 1.650905

19:00 NUNN K. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.850906

19:00 MITOGLU K. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000907

19:00 K. SLOUKAS PAO/SKOKOVI 1.70 2.5čet 2.000908

19:00 I. BRAZDEIKIS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5čet 2.200909

19:00 SMAILAGIC A. ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000910

19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5čet 2.200911

19:00 T. JONES PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850912

19:00 I. BONGA PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850913

19:00 C. JONES PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000914

20:30 R. SORKIN MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850915

20:30 JOKUBAITIS R. MACCABI/SKOKOVI 2.00 2.5čet 1.700916

20:30 J. VOIGTMANN BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850917

20:30 V. LUCIC BAYERN/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5čet 1.700918

20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850919

21:00 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.850920

21:00 M. HEZONJA REAL/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5čet 1.700921

21:00 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/SKOKOVI 2.00 2.5čet 1.700922

21:00 T. WARD PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850923

21:00 K. HAYES PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000924

21:00 SHORTS TJ PARIS/SKOKOVI 2.00 2.5čet 1.700925

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 BONA A. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5pet 1.750959

01:00 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5pet 1.950960

01:00 COUNCIL R. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.900961

01:00 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900962

01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5pet 1.900963

01:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5pet 2.000964

01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.900965

01:00 ROLLINS R. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5pet 1.700966

01:00 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950967

01:30 WILSON J. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950968

01:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5pet 1.850969

01:30 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5pet 1.900970

01:30 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5pet 1.800971

01:30 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.850972

01:30 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.850973

01:30 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5pet 1.850974

01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5pet 1.750975

01:30 HIGHSMITH H. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950976

01:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.750977

01:30 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5pet 2.000978

01:30 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5pet 2.000979

01:30 ALDAMA S. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.900980

01:30 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5pet 1.950981

01:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900982

01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5pet 1.900983

01:30 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5pet 1.700984

01:30 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 2.05 9.5pet 1.700985

01:30 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5pet 1.900986

01:30 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.900987

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5pet 1.950988

04:00 L. DONCIC LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5pet 2.000989

04:00 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800990

04:00 HAYES J. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900991

04:00 FINNEY-SMITH D. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800992

04:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5pet 1.700993

04:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.900994

04:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5pet 1.700995

04:00 B. PODZIEMSKI G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5pet 1.750996

04:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5pet 1.950997

04:00 J. KUMINGA G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000998



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 M. JAMES MONACO/ASIST 1.70 6.5čet 2.000926

19:00 E. OKOBO MONACO/ASIST 2.10 3.5čet 1.650927

19:00 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 5.5čet 1.700928

19:00 K. NUNN PAO/ASISTENCIJE 2.10 3.5čet 1.650929

19:00 J. GRANT PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 3.5čet 2.200930

19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 5.5čet 2.200931

19:00 CARLICK JONES PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 5.5čet 1.700932

19:00 BROWN S. PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 2.5čet 2.200933

20:30 T. BLATT MACCABI/ASIST 2.00 5.5čet 1.700934

20:30 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI/ASIST 1.60 4.5čet 2.200935

20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 4.5čet 1.700936

20:30 S. NAPIER BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 3.5čet 2.000937

20:30 EDWARDS C. BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 3.5čet 1.850938

21:00 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/ASIST 1.60 6.5čet 2.200939

21:00 S. LLULL REAL/ASIST 1.85 2.5čet 1.850940

21:00 T.J. SHORTS PARIS/ASIST 2.00 7.5čet 1.700941

21:00 HIFI N. PARIS/ASIST 1.60 2.5čet 2.200942

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 2.05 4.5pet 1.700999

01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.70 6.5pet 2.001360

01:30 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 4.5pet 1.851361

01:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5pet 2.001362

01:30 MITCHELL DAV. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5pet 1.851363

01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5pet 1.751364

01:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 2.05 6.5pet 1.701365

01:30 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5pet 1.851366

01:30 SHEAD J. TORONTO/ASIST 1.70 6.5pet 2.001368

01:30 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/ASIST 1.75 5.5pet 1.951369

01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.95 4.5pet 1.751370

01:30 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5pet 1.801371

04:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 1.70 7.5pet 2.001375

04:00 L. DONCIC LAKERS/ASIST 2.05 7.5pet 1.701377

04:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5pet 2.001379


